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272ROSSO 272BLU 272TEAK 272NAT 272NERO 272VERDE

332ROSSO 332MOG 332BLU 332TEAK 332NAT 332VERDE

272AZZ272GIALLO

332GIALLO

329ROSSO

311FUCSIA
€ 1,25

329SOLE

311CREMA
€ 1,25

279SOLE

329BORD

311AZZ
€ 1,25

329PRATO

311ORO
€ 1,30

279PRATO

329AZZ

311ROSSO
€1,25

279LILLA

329BLU

311NERO
€ 1,25

329ROSA

311BLU
€ 1,25

329VIOLA

311SOLE
€ 1,25

279ROSA 279VIOLA

329VERDE

311ARG
€ 1,30

329GIALLO

311BIANCO
€ 1,25

279ROSSO 279BORD 279BLU 279VERDE279GIALLO

273SOLE 273CIELO 273FUCSIA  273ACQUA 273NERO  273AZZ  273ROSA  

€ 1,60

€ 1,50

€ 2,00

€ 2,10

€ 2,15

13ROSSO12BIANCO 13BLU12BLU 13BORDEAUX12BORDEAUX 13VERDE12VERDE € 2,10€ 1,80

245OCRA 245GRI245NOCE 245BLU245VIOLA245VERDE € 2,70 211CREMA 211BROWN 211VIOLA 211BLU 211VERDE € 2,90

   50 mt:   5% discount
 100 mt:  10% discount

200 mt:  15% discount 
400 mt:  18% discount

Quantity discounts:
(on each code)

Finger 
Jointed 

Pine
glossy acquered

Ayous
glossy 

laquered

Timber:
Linden

Timber:
Ayous

Timber:
Ayous
Scratch
finish

Timber:
Ayous

Timber: Ayous
Glossy lacquered

Timber: Ayous
Glossy lacquered

Timber:
Ayous Timber:

Ayous

www.rinaldin.com
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